
1 
 

 
 

 
 
 

BOSTON PUBLIC HEALTH COMMISSION 

Emergency Medical Service 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Request for Proposal  
  

201 Rivermoor Fence Installation  
 

Project Number: EMS 024-201  
  
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



2 
 

 
Request for Proposal Timeline 

02/16/24 RFP and instructions available online at www.bphc.org at 10:00 AM 
02/22/24 Site walkthrough FEBRUARY 22,2024 @10AM 

(MANDATORY) 

02/29/24 Bid Deadline: FEBRUARY 29,2024 10AM 
 

5/24/2024 Expected completion date. 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIDS FOR THIS PROJECT CAN ALSO BE SENT VIA E-MAIL TO andrade@bostE-
MAIL,org AND cushing@bostonems.org IF BID IS SENT VIA E-MAIL PLEASE SEND TO BOTH 
E-MAIL ADDRESSES.  
 
 
 
. 
 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:andrade@bostonems.org
mailto:andrade@bostonems.org
mailto:cushing@bostonems.org


Boston Public Health Commission 
Boston EMS Facilities Department 

 
201 RIVERMOOR FENCE INSTALLATION 

Request for Quotes 
Project No.  EMS-024-201 

 
  
 

 1 

INVITATION TO BID 
 
The Boston Public Health Commission acting by its Division of Boston EMS Facilities, 785 Albany 
Street, Boston, MA  02119, hereinafter referred to as the awarding authority, invites bids for:  
 

Project title: 201 RIVERMOOR FENCE INSTALLATION 
 Project location: 201 RIVERMOOR ST WEST ROXBURY 
 Project number:  EMS-024-201 
 Posting Date: FEBRUARY 16, 2024 
 Scope of service:  LISTED BELOW 
            Site walkthrough FEBRUARY 22,2024 @10AM(MANDATORY) 
 Bid Deadline: FEBRUARY 29,2024 10AM 
 Expected completion date: MAY 31,2024 
 
 
Bid Requirements:  

1. All Bids shall be submitted to the awarding authority on the third floor, 785 Albany Street, 
Boston, MA 02119 ATTN Pamela Andrade Room 306, prior to the bid deadline (time & date) above and 
at which time and place all bids will be opened.  All prevailing wage laws will apply. The BPHC reserves 
the right to disqualify any or all bids based on either price or past performance.   

2.  BIDS FOR THIS PROJECT CAN ALSO BE SENT VIA E-MAIL TO 
andrade@bostonems.org AND cushing@bostonems.org IF BID IS SENT VIA E-MAIL PLEASE 
SEND TO BOTH E-MAIL ADDRESSES.  
 
FAILURE TO FOLLOW THE ABOVE MAY DISQUALIFY THE VENDOR FROM BIDDING. 

 
SCOPE OF WORK 

. 
 
 Supply and install approximately 400 feet of 4 ft chain link fencing to run along the edge 
of parking area before drainage ditch.  
 
Remove/ dispose and replace 70 foot of 6 foot fence to include swinging gate.   
 
Supply and install two bollards to protect generator.  
 
Supply and install 5 bollards across from ambulance training garage door.   
 
 
For further assistance or questions contact John Cushing at the Boston EMS Facility Department 

O – 617.343.1315   F – 617.343.1199 

mailto:andrade@bostonems.org
mailto:cushing@bostonems.org


Boston Public Health Commission 
Boston EMS Facilities Department 

 
201 RIVERMOOR FENCE INSTALLATION 

Request for Quotes 
Project No.  EMS-024-201 

 
  
 

 2 

QUOTE FORM – Please Use 
 

 
 Name of Company: ______________________________________________ 

 

 Address:_______________________________________________________ 

 

  ________________________________________________________ 

 

  ________________________________________________________ 

 

 Telephone Number:______________________________________________ 

 

 Fax Number:____________________________________________________ 

 

Total proposed price to complete scope: $ ____________________________ 

 

__________________________________________________________dollars 

 

Signature_______________________________________________________ 

 

Date: __________________________________________________________ 

 
E-Mail: ________________________________________________________ 

 
 

 
End of Form  

 
    


	Use This .pdf
	BOSTON PUBLIC HEALTH COMMISSION


